PM Available 5pm - 8pm
plote € drovers

Selection of breads, baba ghanoush, olives, 8.00
vegan nduja, balsamic oil (pb)

Crushed pea, whipped vegan feta, 7.00
roasted beetroot, sourdough (pb)

Crispy tempura squid, sriracha mayo 8.00

Spinach falafels, preserved lemon yoghurt 6.50
w/ tahini (v)

Selection of cured meats w/ fresh focaccia 8.00

Burrata, vine tomatos w/ sea salt flakes, 10.00
oil and balsamic pearls (v)

Charred cauliflower shawarma w/ tahini, 6.50
pine nuts and pomegranate (pb)

Mini chorizos, aioli (gif) 6.50

Sticky Korean tofu w/ smashed avocado, 7.50
ginger, coriander and kimchi (pb)

Prawn Pil Pil: prawns, garlic and chilli (gif) 10.00

Sharing board of baba ghanoush, olives, 11.50
vegan nduja, charred cauliflower shawarma,

sticky Korean tofu, breads, balsamic oil (pb)

Add Cured Meats 6.00

fi

Pan-fried Gnocchi (pb) 10.00
w/ vegan nduja, peas, asparagus, rocket and
oak & applewood smoked rapeseed oil

Add chicken 500
Add Garlic & Chilli Prawns 6.00
Add Harissa Tofu (pb) 500
The D&W Burger 11.50

Grilled beef burger, Monteray Jack, smoked
bacon, house sauce, lettuce, tomato and
pickle w/ fries (gif available)

House Fish & Chips 15.00
Cod fillet in tempura batter w/ fries, pea

shoot salad, fresh mint pea purée, spicy

tartare sauce

Bavette Steak & Fries (gif) 13.50
w/ leaves, vine tomatoes and nduja butter

Free Range Spatchcock Chicken 16.00
Cooked to order, for 2 - 3 to share
w/ charred asparagus, sprouting broccoli & fries

Al

Roasted Pumpkin Salad (pb) (gif)

Harissa roasted pumpkin, baby spinach, walnuts,

sundried tomatoes, toasted pumpkin seeds,
pomegranate and burnt orange dressing

Panzanella Salad (pb)
Classic Tuscan panzanella salad w/ fresh basil
& oregano

Giant Cous Cous Salad (pb)

Tossed with vine tomatoes, spring and red onions,

fresh herbs. Dressed w/ olive oil

D&W Green Salad (pb) (gif)

Mixed leaves, samphire, asparagus, peas
Add to any salad

Chicken

Garlic & Chilli Prawns

Harissa Tofu (pb)

Croque Monsieur
Ham, bechamel sauce and gruyere cheese

Add fries

Avocado & Feta Open Sandwich (pb)
w/ Aleppo pepper and pea shoots

Add fries

Calamari Roll
Tempura battered Calamari, dressed brioche
and fries

Posh Kebab

Fresh tabbouleh, cucumber & mint yoghurt
and flat bread with your choice of shish:
Chicken

Rump Steak

Harissa Tofu (pb)

Fennel & Seafood Linguine
w/ King prawns, smoked salmon and
creme fraiche

e

House Fries (pb)

Mixed Leaf Salad, French Dressing (pb)
Buttered Baby Potatoes (v)
Seasonal Greens (pb)

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

5.00
6.00
5.00

9.00

3.00
8.00

3.00
12.00

14.50

14.50

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00



LunCh Available 12pm - 4pm

Add cured meats

Sharing board (pb)
Baba ghanoush, olives, vegan nduja, charred cauliflower shawarma,
ov sticky Korean tofu, breads, balsamic oil

L

Roasted Pumpkin Salad (pb) (gif) 8.50
Harissa roasted pumpkin, baby spinach, walnuts,
sundried tomatoes, toasted pumpkin seeds,
pomegranate and burnt orange dressing

Panzanella Salad (pb) 8.50
Classic Tuscan panzanella salad w/ fresh basil

& oregano

Giant Cous Cous Salad (pb) 8.50

Tossed with vine tomatoes, spring and red onions,
fresh herbs. Dressed w/ olive oil

D&W Green Salad (pb) (gif) 8.50
Mixed leaves, samphire, asparagus, peas

Add to any salad

Chicken 5.00
Garlic & Chilli Prawns 6.00
Harissa Tofu (pb) 500
Croque Monsieur 9.00
Ham, bechamel sauce and gruyere cheese

Add fries 3.00
Avocado & Feta Open Sandwich (pb) 8.00
w/ Aleppo pepper and pea shoots

Add fries 3.00
Calamari Roll 12.00

Tempura battered Calamari, dressed brioche

and fries
"Q(Mm&ow Z

Ly b

Pan-fried Gnocchi (pb)
w/ vegan nduja, peas, asparagus, rocket and
oak & applewood smoked rapeseed oil

Chicken

Garlic & Chilli Prawns
Harissa Tofu (pb)

The D&W Burger

Grilled beef burger, Monterey Jack,
smoked bacon, house sauce, lettuce,
tomato and pickle w/ fries (gif available)

Fish & Chips

Cod fillet in tempura batter w/ fries, pea shoot
salad, fresh mint pea purée, spicy tartare sauce

s

House Fries (pb)
Mixed Leaf Salad, French Dressing (pb)
Buttered Baby Potatoes (v)

Seasonal Greens (pb)

'

Our Sunday roasts are served with our delicious D&W roasties and your choice of
house salads and flat breads or seasonal vegetables and Yorkshire puddings

Our roasts are cooked to order and are perfect to share between 4 people.

Slow Roast Leg of Lamb

Please allow 25 minutes for us to get this to your table

Spatchcock Chicken
Striploin of Beef
Harissa Roasted Butternut Squash (pb)

FOR SHARING
ONE ROAST
16.50 60.00
13.50 48.00
18.50 66.00
11.50 38.00

: D&

e

H o
Tim e

FEEL FREE TO ORDER VIA OUR BRILLIANT CLUB D&W BY SCANNING THE QR CODE

You'll also find calorie and allergen info here.

Please note we are a cashless venue
V (vegetarian) PB (plant based) GIF (gluten ingredients free)

If you have specific dietary requirements or require allergy information, please ask. Please be aware that food
containing allergens is prepared and cooked in our kitchen. A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.

T

L
N7
"

11.50

6.00

10.00

5.00
6.00
500

11.50

15.00

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00




