## PM Available 5pm – 8pm

small plates & sharer	8	solods & sondviches	
Selection of breads, baba ghanoush, olives, vegan nduja, balsamic oil (pb)	8.00	Roasted Pumpkin Salad (pb) (gif) Harissa roasted pumpkin, baby spinach, walnuts, sundried tomatoes, toasted pumpkin seeds,	8.50
Crushed pea, whipped vegan feta, roasted beetroot, sourdough (pb)	7.00	pomegranate and burnt orange dressing	0.50
Crispy tempura squid, sriracha mayo	8.00	Panzanella Salad (pb) Classic Tuscan panzanella salad w/ fresh basil	8.50
Spinach falafels, preserved lemon yoghurt w/ tahini (v)	6.50	& oregano Giant Cous Cous Salad (pb)	
Selection of cured meats w/ fresh focaccia	8.00	Tossed with vine tomatoes, spring and red onions, fresh herbs. Dressed w/ olive oil	
Burrata, vine tomatos w/ sea salt flakes, oil and balsamic pearls (v)	10.00	<b>D&amp;W Green Salad</b> (pb) (gif) Mixed leaves, samphire, asparagus, peas	8.50
Charred cauliflower shawarma w/ tahini, pine nuts and pomegranate (pb)	6.50	Add to any salad Chicken	5.00
Mini chorizos, aioli (gif)	6.50	Garlic & Chilli Prawns Harissa Tofu (pb)	6.00 5.00
Sticky Korean tofu w/ smashed avocado, ginger, coriander and kimchi (pb)	7.50	Croque Monsieur Ham, bechamel sauce and gruyere cheese	9.00
Prawn Pil Pil: prawns, garlic and chilli (gif)	10.00	Add fries	3.00
Sharing board of baba ghanoush, olives, vegan nduja, charred cauliflower shawarma,	11.50	Avocado & Feta Open Sandwich (pb) w/ Aleppo pepper and pea shoots Add fries	<b>8.00</b> <i>3.00</i>
sticky Korean tofu, breads, balsamic oil (рь) Add Cured Meats	6.00	Calamari Roll Tempura battered Calamari, dressed brioche and fries	12.00
big plates			
Pan-fried Gnocchi (pb) w/ vegan nduja, peas, asparagus, rocket and oak & applewood smoked rapeseed oil	10.00	Posh Kebab Fresh tabbouleh, cucumber & mint yoghurt and flat bread with your choice of shish:	14.50
Add chicken Add Garlic & Chilli Prawns	5.00 6.00	Chicken Rump Steak	
Add Harissa Tofu (pb)	5.00	Harissa Tofu (pb)	
The D&W Burger Grilled beef burger, Monteray Jack, smoked bacon, house sauce, lettuce, tomato and pickle w/ fries (gif available)	11.50	Fennel & Seafood Linguine w/ King prawns, smoked salmon and crème fraiche	14.50
House Fish & Chips Cod fillet in tempura batter w/ fries, pea shoot salad, fresh mint pea purée, spicy tartare sauce	15.00		
Bavette Steak & Fries (gif) w/ leaves, vine tomatoes and nduja butter	13.50	0	
0 1, 1		sides	
made for sharing		House Fries (pb)	3.00
Free Range Spatchcock Chicken Cooked to order, for 2 - 3 to share	16.00	Mixed Leaf Salad, French Dressing (pb)	3.00
w/ charred asparagus, sprouting broccoli & fries		Buttered Baby Potatoes (v) Seasonal Greens (pb)	3.00 3.00





for the table	Sharing board (pb) Baba ghanoush, olives, vegan nduja, charred cauliflower shawarma, sticky Korean tofu, breads, balsamic oil	11.50
	Add cured meats	6.00

solods & sondviches		big plates	
Roasted Pumpkin Salad (pb) (gif) Harissa roasted pumpkin, baby spinach, walnuts, sundried tomatoes, toasted pumpkin seeds, pomegranate and burnt orange dressing	8.50	Pan-fried Gnocchi (pb) w/ vegan nduja, peas, asparagus, rocket and oak & applewood smoked rapeseed oil Chicken	<b>10.00</b>
Panzanella Salad (pb) Classic Tuscan panzanella salad w/ fresh basil	8.50	Garlic & Chilli Prawns Harissa Tofu (pb)	6.00 5.00
& oregano  Giant Cous Cous Salad (pb)  Tossed with vine tomatoes, spring and red onions, fresh herbs. Dressed w/ olive oil	8.50	The D&W Burger Grilled beef burger, Monterey Jack, smoked bacon, house sauce, lettuce, tomato and pickle w/ fries (gif available)	11.50
D&W Green Salad (pb) (gif) Mixed leaves, samphire, asparagus, peas	8.50	Fish & Chips Cod fillet in tempura batter w/ fries, pea shoot salad, fresh mint pea purée, spicy tartare sauce	15.00
Add to any salad Chicken Garlic & Chilli Prawns Harissa Tofu (pb)	5.00 6.00 5.00		
Croque Monsieur Ham, bechamel sauce and gruyere cheese	9.00	0	
Add fries	3.00	sides	
Avocado & Feta Open Sandwich (pb) w/ Aleppo pepper and pea shoots Add fries	8.00	House Fries (pb)	3.00
	3.00	Mixed Leaf Salad, French Dressing (pb)	3.00
Calamari Roll Tempura battered Calamari, dressed brioche and fries	12.00	Buttered Baby Potatoes (v)	3.00
		Seasonal Greens (pb)	3.00

lamson & wilde sundays

Our Sunday roasts are served with our delicious D&W roasties and your choice of house salads and flat breads or seasonal vegetables and Yorkshire puddings

Our roasts are cooked to order and are perfect to share between 4 people.

	FOR ONE	SHARING ROAST
Slow Roast Leg of Lamb Please allow 25 minutes for us to get this to your table	16.50	60.00
Spatchcock Chicken	13.50	48.00
Striploin of Beef	18.50	66.00
Harissa Roasted Butternut Squash (pb)	11.50	38.00



## FEEL FREE TO ORDER VIA OUR BRILLIANT CLUB D&W BY SCANNING THE QR CODE

You'll also find calorie and allergen info here.

Please note we are a cashless venue

V (vegetarian) PB (plant based) GIF (gluten ingredients free)



